
1 AUWERS STEVE BE TENDER

2 MAES SHIRLEY CAS

3 WOLF BARBARA CHANTREA VAN DE WOLFSAKKER

4 VAN DEN EYNDE FRANCIS JARNO DE KALVARIE

5 MINNEN TOON INFINITY

6 MICHIELSEN KAREN LEDUMM

7 CHRISTIANEN HANS FIDELIO

8 VERMEIRE MARIO VDS JEREZ

9 VAN DER CELEN PATRICK WEBSIDE-S

10 VERVLOET SIMON EXPECT

11 PEETERS IMKE DOLCE

12 VERVLOET SIMON EXPECT

13 PEETERS JASPER JACKASS

14 MOLS BERNARD HERO

15 VAN DE KERKHOF NURIA ZENNA

16 JEAMIE HENDRICKX JUNOT VAN 'T EYCKHOF

17 BEEVERS CHARLOTTE CANSELIER

18 MICHIELSE SVEN INDIANA

19 VAN DYCK JAN JACK

20 ALIX LAURA GRELOT V/D BRABOHOEVE

21 FRANCKEN LENNERT CAMPUS UTOPIA Z

22 UYDENS KRISTOF JUVENTUS

23 VAN DEN EYNDE FRANCIS JONA DE KALVARIE

24 VERMEIREN DIETER VENISE

25 BOSCH LISSE TIPSY

26 AUWERS STEVE CASSO

27 CHRISTIANEN HANS JERICHO

28 MAES SHIRLEY URONA

29 GIELIS DAVY CICERO D Z

30 BOTTELBERGS EVELYNE W'ENOLA

31 WOLF BARBARA JOLIEN VAN 'T VENNEHOF

32 VANHOYDONCK NICK DASHIRA VAN DE KATERSHOEVE

33 ADENOT MAïTE MODENA S

34 BOGAERTS NINA CREDA Z

35 VERVLOET SIMON DIEU MERCI VAN 'T MEULENHOF

36 VANDECRUYS DEBBY JOANCA

37 VERVLOET SIMON DIEU MERCI VAN 'T MEULENHOF

38 MARIEN VANESSA JUNOT TER DIESCHOOT

39 VAN DER CELEN PATRICK DOUGLAS

40 WUYTS JEF GIGI

41 VAN DYCK JAN DULCINEA

42 MATTHYSEN ALEXANDER JES VAN 'T HOOGEINDE

43 MOLS BERNARD IMANI

44 KRIJNEN RONALD O-KIEKEBOO
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45 MAES RONNY LENNOX

46 GEERTS GREGORY HOPEFULL VAN 'T HEIKE

47 TUYTELAARS SIMONNE CIMBA

48 BEEVERS ELINE GAIETé DU QUEESBOURGH

49 MICHIELSE SVEN DIXIE

50 VAN ASSCHE MEREL CASSIUS Z

51 BEEVERS CHARLOTTE WOLFRAM DU MARCQ

52 BEULLENS ZOë ISABELLA VAN DE HOLTAKKERS

53 VANGEEL EDITH GITANE VAN'T S'GRAVENHOF

54 MINNEN TOON BETTINKA

55 VAN DEN EYNDE FRANCIS JOBBE DE KALVARIE

56 TIPS MAXIME EVITA

57 AUWERS STEVE CHABLIS

58 HEYLEN NATHALIE EVA

59 MAES SHIRLEY SPECIAL BLUE

60 VANSPRINGEL JORIS JOY OF SUMMER

61 WOLF BARBARA FLINSTOON

62 FLOREN WILFRIED JONGLEUR

63 DIERCKX BRAM JARCO VAN DE RUNDSVOORT

64 BAELDEN ALIEN SIDANITA

65 VERVLOET SIMON ERMITA DI FER

66 DIERCKX JYOTHI JAKARTA DE BEAUTY

67 BOTTELBERGS ASTRID DORADOBERT DE RESS

68 BOTTELBERGS EVELYNE ALWIN VAN DE BREEMEERSEN

69 VANHOYDONCK NICK ALTAIR

70 VAN DYCK JAN INCA

71 VINCKX WIM JORCA VAN DE EILANDHOEVE

72 VANDECRUYS DEBBY FINIS

73 VERBAETEN JENNIFER ZYNPHE H

74 MERTENS CHARLOTTE JAMES BONT

75 MAES RONNY BROGIO

76 DE PELSMAEKER JULIE DETROIT

77 TUYTELAARS SIMONNE VINDORADO

78 NOTERMAN DIMITRY HOUDINI DI CANTERO

79 FESKENS VALERIE COMö-ESTA'S Z

80 AERTS JORIEN HEARTLINE

81 DE PELSMAEKER MAXINE JINA VAN HET ATHOF

82 GEYSEN BART FELICIA

83 BOSCH LISSE VAPRIATI VAN HET STEENTJE

84 DERGENT IGNA ARIZONA VAN'T HOKSENT

85 VERMEIREN DIETER INVISIBLE 'E' VAN 'T JUXSCHOT

86 VAN DUPPEN CHARLOTTE JE T'ADORE DES BYGAERTS

87 BERCKVENS SHELSEY MIJOUX VAN'T ACHTERHOF



1 NOTERMAN DIMITRY HOUDINI DI CANTERO

2 MICHIELSE SVEN DIXIE

3 BOTTELBERGS EVELYNE CORTINO R

4 TUYTELAARS SIMONNE TIP TOP

5 THEUWS WILGARD DION

6 MATTHYSEN CHARLOTTE BRAVE GIRL

7 VANGEEL EDITH GITANE VAN'T S'GRAVENHOF

8 VINCKX WIM ZIDANE

9 KRIJNEN RONALD ILORA VAN HET GEENEINDE

10 AERTS JORIEN HEARTLINE

11 VANSPRINGEL JORIS FYONA VAN DE HOLTAKKERS

12 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN WIM HOUSTON

13 BAELDEN ALIEN IUSSICA T

14 FESKENS VALERIE CASANDRO Z

15 DIERCKX JYOTHI JAKARTA DE BEAUTY

16 FLOREN WILFRIED JONGLEUR

17 MOLS BERNARD CELANATOO

18 VAN DYCK JAN SUMMER

19 DE PELSMAEKER JULIE ESTORIL 111

20 DE TROY STEFFI CAPTAIN VAN DE NEERHEIDE

21 NIJS JENS JUUL VD WINDMOLEN

22 MERTENS CHARLOTTE HIGH HOPES

23 HEYLEN NATHALIE EVA

24 DIERCKX BRAM ICEBREAKER VAN DE RUNDSVOORT

25 VEELHAVER MATTHIAS FUSCARIS VAN DE GANZENAKKER

26 PIEDFORT THOMAS DANCER VAN 'T GESTELHOF

27 TIPS MAXIME JULESRAIMUS DE BARISY

28 VAN ASSCHE MEREL CASSIUS Z

29 BOGAERTS NINA CREDA Z

30 VANHOYDONCK NICK WHO'S NEXT

31 TAEYMANS DIMITRI EDELWEIS VH JUXSCHOT

32 VAN DEN EYNDE FRANCIS ARNO DE KALVARIE

33 VERMEIREN SANDER EASY DITH

34 ADENOT MAïTE MODENA S

35 BOTTELBERGS ASTRID VANILLABERT DE RESS

36 BOTTELBERGS EVELYNE IENOLA

37 MARIEN VANESSA HECTOR VAN TERWEST

38 FEREMANS LAHJA KITANA

39 VINCKX WIM QUANNINI R Z

40 GOETZ SHAUNI VALESCA

41 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN WIM WIRTHE

42 MICHIELSE SVEN TITAN

43 THEUWS WILGARD JIVE VAN HET SARENHOF

44 VAN DYCK JAN INCA

45 ALIX LAURA BEAUSYNTH TER DIESCHOOT
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46 FLOREN WILFRIED J ADORE

47 LINTEN BERT DUTCH

48 DE TROY STEFFI DOMAR VAN DE NEERHEIDE

49 MOLS BERNARD HOVINA

50 GIELIS DAVY HELANVILLE

51 KRIJNEN RONALD INDY

52 GEENEN MARIE INPULSE VAN ESSELL

53 PIEDFORT THOMAS KEMEDY VDV Z

54 FRANCKEN LENNERT CAMPUS UTOPIA Z

55 VERMEIREN DIETER IDALGO

56 SOBICHOVA LADA L'AMOUR

57 DE PELSMAEKER JULIE DALOUBETTE VAN DE KREKEBEKE

58 DIERCKX WERNER DIJON

59 VANHOYDONCK NICK BELLEFLEUR

60 BEEVERS ELINE HORFISTO VAN HERT KAPELHOF

61 SELS YANNICK CADIZ

62 VERMEIREN SANDER FALETTA DE DWERSE HAGEN

63 WUYTS YVES ANEGADA

64 VINCKX WIM HEBRON VB

65 TIPS MAXIME JOLIE-FLEUR

66 VAN DYCK JAN INDIAMO

67 GREEVE DOMINIQUE GABBER

68 CORNELIS VALERIE BAHIANO MONTANA

69 GOETZ SHAUNI CONNOR III

70 DERGENT DENISE ELSA

71 THEUWS WILGARD AEROSMITH

72 MERTENS JAN HARLY VAN DE ESBERG

73 PEETERS KRISTIEN IKEN

74 LINTEN BERT FIONA

75 BARDYN BENJAMIN GOLDEN DREAM

76 MICHIELSE SVEN QUIRINA V/D KAPEL

77 KRIJNEN RONALD JILL

78 JOCHEMS ULRIKE IVANHO VT

79 JOCHEMS LENNERD QUAPRICE BR Z

80 ANTHONISSEN ROBIN BEAUJOLAIS PRIMEUR V.H.

81 VAN LOOVEREN DIMITRY FOREVER

82 JANSSENS CARA ARIANE S CALIMERO

83 SCHOORS MIRTHE EVELIN VAN ROSSEMHOF

84 LAURE SMANS BEAUTY BLACK

85 VAN HOOF WIM YSMAN VAN DE HEIDE

86 VAN HOOF GIEL AVANTOS

87 DE PELSMAEKER JULIE CALYPSO

88 DIERCKX JYOTHI UN AMI

89 VANHOYDONCK NICK GOLDFEE

90 TIPS MAXIME INDIGO VD MEULENBERG

91 VOERMANS EVELINE ZIVA

92 MERTENS CHARLOTTE TWIST V

93 DIERCKX WERNER HORATIO

94 CROLS INGE CITA VCB BOS Z

95 SCHOORS SENNE DALMATICO CSG



96 GEERTS JEROEN GAPRILLI VH



1 DIERCKX WERNER CANDRO VD ZUUTHOEVE

2 MERTENS JAN INDIGO

3 KENIS PIETER ICE PRINCES VAN T' HEIKE

4 GEERTS JEROEN GAPRILLI VH

5 VAN DYCK JAN WISKEMAN

6 GREEVE DOMINIQUE GABBER

7 VERVLOET SIMON CASCAIS OF GREENHILL

8 VAN DEN EYNDE FRANCIS ARNO DE KALVARIE

9 GOETZ SHAUNI CONNOR III

10 MICHIELSE SVEN GASTO V/H STEENTJE

11 PEETERS KRISTIEN IKEN

12 DIERCKX JYOTHI UN AMI

13 MERTENS CHARLOTTE TWIST V

14 VERCAMMEN IEF ITALO

15 VAN LOOVEREN DIMITRY IBRAHIM

16 WUYTS YVES ANEGADA

17 MAES YOREN DOLCE VITA

18 ANTHONISSEN ROBIN BEAUJOLAIS PRIMEUR V.H.

19 VAN HOOF WIM UNBELIEVBLE

20 JANSSENS CARA ARIANE S CALIMERO

21 BEEVERS ELINE HORFISTO VAN HERT KAPELHOF

22 SCHREUDER WILLIAM TRUST DE CIRCEE

23 DIERCKX WERNER HORATIO

24 JOCHEMS LENNERD INTRIGE VAN BERKENRIJS

25 KENIS PIETER INDIANA VAN T'HEIKE

26 BARDYN BENJAMIN GOLDEN DREAM

27 THEUWS WILGARD AEROSMITH

28 MERTENS JAN BATIDA DE MORANGO Z

29 VAN DYCK JAN AZZARO

30 SELS YANNICK CADIZ

31 VANHOOF PIETER HERA D'HESSY

32 LAURE SMANS EMMALINDE VAN'T GOOVAHOF

33 MATTHYSEN ALEXANDER DAKAR

34 STAES NIELS DEJA VU

35 DERGENT IGNA FAUSTO VAN DE MALTAHOEVE

36 SCHOORS SENNE FONDA B

37 VINCKX WIM FASTRO VAN HET AKKERHOF

38 MERTENS CHARLOTTE HIGH HOPES

39 PEETERS KRISTIEN FARAO

40 DE KONING DORIEN HASSAN

41 VAN MASSENHOVEN WALTER HANTICA VAN DEN  BERG

42 TAEYMANS DIMITRI CENCOR WP Z

43 TIPS MAXIME CLEAR CHRYSTAL

44 VERCAMMEN IEF HAPY

45 VAN LOOVEREN DIMITRY FELINKA
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46 DIERCKX WERNER HANTURO

47 MERTENS JAN GALISSE

48 STEENACKERS LIES GALLANTINO

49 SCHOORS MIRTHE EVELIN VAN ROSSEMHOF

50 KENIS PIETER ISSICA T



1 VINCKX WIM BERLINI

2 TIPS MAXIME CLEAR CHRYSTAL

3 WOLF BARBARA EVOILA DE MUZE

4 VAN DE POEL VINCENT HELIANTHE

5 MATTHYSEN LAURENS BE COOL G

6 KENIS PIETER GREY VAN DE CASTANOSCHANS

7 MERTENS JAN BATIDA DE MORANGO Z

8 SCHOORS SENNE FONDA B

9 VANHOOF PIETER HERA D'HESSY

10 VERCAMMEN IEF CONDOR

11 NIJS JENS CAMIRO Z

12 GEUKENS JAN ALANTA

13 STEENACKERS LIES VITALLIE

14 DE KONING DORIEN HASSAN

15 DERGENT IGNA FAUSTO VAN DE MALTAHOEVE

16 VINCKX WIM VICTORIA TER KWINCKE

17 TIPS MAXIME HAICO
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1 GOELEN ANOUK MIS PRETTY GIRL

2 SWINNEN MARIE-LOU SULAATIK'S VISION

3 CEUSTERS JANA PRADA 111

4 VERBIST KIRSTEN DANCER

5 MERTENS LAUREN LIBERTY

6 GEERTS JEROEN LADY BETH DE W&S

7 VERHEYEN CHRISTOPH FELINE W&S

8 GABRIELS MAITE ZINNE

9 VERHEYEN CHRISTOPH FELINE W&S

10 VAN WESEMAEL ELYNE PANDORA OF JEWEL

11 DE BIE DIETE HIëRRO VAN DE MOLENBERG

12 HEERE EVELIEN WINCKA

13 LAUWEN JILL LUNA VAN 'T HEIKE

14 SCHUURMANS STIJN GAZIERA V/H AKENHOF

15 LAUWERYSEN BENTHE MIOLA C

16 SMETS STIJN CIERON

17 DE CARTIER IDALIE MARIMBA DEN TIP

18 VAN HERCK JEROEN OZZY

19 DE WITTE JO LYNN PEPPER

20 WYNEN VICKY FLUPKE

21 CEUSTERS JANA LASZLO

22 HOOYBERGHS LEEN LIZZY Z

23 LIEBREGTS JAN DAZARD

24 BORMS ANKE IVY

25 VERSTEYLEN ROOSJE FLASH

26 MONDELAERS SHANNON LIEN

27 LENDERS JINTHE ZINO

28 DERGENT IGNA DENA'S GINGER SCORPIO

29 HEERE SASKIA WINCKA

30 DE VITS LORIS PARIS DE L'EGUILLE

31 SWINNEN MARIE-LOU EOOS VAN TER PAMELEN

32 DIERCKX ZITA KITTY

33 VERHEYEN CHRISTOPH F-JEWEL'S TOUCH OF FIRE

34 VRIJSEN CINDY BLITZ

35 GEERTS JEROEN LANA VH
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1 VAN MOESEKE EVELIEN KENTUCKY SUNRISE

2 VRIJSEN CINDY BLITZ

3 VERHEYEN CHRISTOPH F-JEWEL'S TOUCH OF FIRE

4 KOZAK LAURA VIVANA

5 BROSENS ROB KAMIL 'T'

6 MERTENS LAUREN LIBERTY

7 IJPELAAR HEIDI BEAUTY

8 KENNES LAURA LUNA

9 DRIESEN DORIEN GOEDELE VAN 'T HEIKE

10 WILLEMS HANNE HARLEY VAN HET HEIDEHOF

11 VOETEN MARK CLINTONA

12 UTEN LIESELOT ELINE

13 SURGEON CAROLINE SHE'S A LADY

14 DE CARTIER IDALIE ANTONIO PAULO

15 LINTEN BERT LISKE

16 MATTHé CHARIS KALINKA Z

17 VERSMISSEN SAM HYPE Z

18 FLEERACKERS SABINE KAYLEE VAN DE MEULENBERG

19 VERHEYEN CHRISTOPH JEWEL'S JASPER

20 SCHUURMANS SVEN DAPHNER-M

21 DRIESEN DORIEN ICE CREAM Z

22 DE SCHUTTER LOTTE FARANKA

23 GEENS MICHEL DORETTE K

24 BROSENS ROB KITOKO 'T'

25 TROOST TOON LIS VAN DE KIEZELWEG

26 VOETEN MARK KYARA VAN DE MOLDERVELDEN

27 VAN EEMEREN RANI HELIOS

28 TREKELS MICHELLE VIA DOLOROSA

29 TROOST TOON LIS VAN DE KIEZELWEG

30 VOERMANS EVELINE KALLISTO V/D LEEUWERKHEIDE

31 VOERMANS EVELINE KALLISTO V/D LEEUWERKHEIDE

32 AERTS JORIEN LICERO VAN DE EESTER

33 VANGEEL EDITH LARA

34 GEERTS JEROEN KUNGFU VH

35 KOZAK LAURA CASHMERE Z

36 AERTS JORIEN LICERO VAN DE EESTER

37 VERHEYEN CHRISTOPH KAPSONE S

38 POLLET KYANA FALASKA

39 MATCHAVARIANI ALEXI MIO DEN TIP

40 CUYVERS WENDY X-TREME VAN 'T STEINERSHOF

41 DE BIE DIETE HIëRRO VAN DE MOLENBERG

42 VAN DER VEKEN LARS MOYGROVE LADY ASHFIELD

43 GEYSEN LUCA INDY VAN HET KRAAIENNEST

44 HAUQUIER ENID DOENYA

45 VAN DEN BOSCH JOYCE KONROY
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46 VAN ROY LEONIE TEQUILA SUNRISE

47 LENAERTS NOOR ELLES

48 ROMBOUTS WOUT HERO

49 BROSENS LORANNE JOLY'S AMARYLIS

50 VAN GILS PIETER-JAN PEPPER

51 VANLIMBERGEN LEVI MABEL

52 VERSTEYLEN ROOSJE FLASH

53 LAUWERYSEN VICTOR PAPAYA VAN DE LOCHTENBERG

54 GABRIELS MAITE ZINNE

55 LAUWERYSEN BENTHE ROCKY

56 DE BIE DIETE KANTJE'S BIJOU



1 GEERTS JEROEN KUNGFU VH

2 DERGENT IGNA JUNIOR D

3 TAEYMANS DIMITRI EMILIE JVH

4 GEYSEN BART FELICIA

5 DEKKERS NICK JUST IN TIME D

6 VAN EEMEREN RANI HELIOS

7 VAN DONINCK SKROLAN CHAMPIONNE D'ELITE

8 BROSENS ROB QUANTUM 1

9 TERCEIRA JILLIAN CHAKALADA

10 DIERCKX YAIZA BALOU

11 DIERCKX YAIZA BALOU

12 VERHEYEN CHRISTOPH KAPSONE S

13 VAN GILS ANOUK DATSUN

14 DE CARTIER MARIE HARMONIE

15 DE TROY STEFFI CISKA VAN DE NEERHEIDE

16 GEENTJENS AMBER IOR

17 SCHUURMANS STIJN KYRA V.D . KUILSHOEVE

18 GEENS MICHEL NESTOR 78

19 VAN DE VYVER KELLY DARONA

20 D'HERTEFELT NATHALIE UTAH

21 VAN DE VYVER KELLY DARONA

22 VERSMISSEN SAM ITCHINO

23 MATCHAVARIANI ALEXI MIO DEN TIP

24 BLOCKHUYS FEMKE UNE AVELONE

25 TERCEIRA JILLIAN THUNDERUS

26 VAN DEN BOSCH JOYCE SPECIAL

27 VANDECRUYS DEBBY QUINO

28 JANSSENS JOHAN BONAPARTE VAN HET BEEKHOF

29 VAN TILBORG GRIET KELLEMINDE DE REVES

30 DEKKERS NICK KUAPRICE D

31 VAN DE WATER TINNE SUNNYBOY

32 VAN DE WATER INKE FLORISKA

33 VAN MIERT KATRIEN ISMINDE DE REVE

34 MOONEN ANNE UTRILLIA

35 SCHOORS MIRTHE PREMIèRE DAME VAN ROSSEMHOF Z

36 VAN DONINCK SKROLAN CISSE VAN DE NEERHEIDE

37 COPPé YARA CEROS

38 SCHOORS SENNE FREE W

39 LEMMENS LIEN ARSIANA

40 TAEYMANS DIMITRI JERKA VD NOORDHEUVEL

41 JANSSEN STEPHANIE CORDA

42 BROSENS ROB KITOKO 'T'

43 TAEYMANS INDRA WENDILINE VAN DE KERKENBULCK

44 VERHEYEN CHRISTOPH JEWEL'S JASPER

45 JENNART DEMI BO
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46 FLOREN SUZANNE IRANO

47 VAN DE WATER FRéDéRIQUE KALISTO VAN HET PULDERHOF

48 VAN GILS ANOUK ZILVANO

49 CEUSTERS JULIE DAALDERVAN HET LELIEHOF

50 COPPé YARA CALANDRO

51 SCHUEREMANS SOFIE JIRO

52 HOSEWOL JOYCE JEWEL VZ

53 DE PELSMAEKER MAXINE JINX

54 COLEMONT ISOLDE EXCELANTA VAN HET REENHOF

55 VERLINDEN SARINA ZAZA

56 VERSMISSEN SAM BASHIR

57 DE SCHUTTER LOTTE FARANKA

58 BROSENS ROB KAMIL 'T'

59 COLEMONT ISOLDE EXCELANTA VAN HET REENHOF

60 VAN TILBORG GRIET ZAROLIENTJE

61 DEKKERS NICK UGAN VAN HET HEMELDONCK Z

62 VAN DONINCK SKROLAN HENZO

63 GEENTJENS AMBER FILIBERT ROSE D'11

64 VAN MENXEL SAM JELENA V/D WOLKENHEIDE

65 TROOST TOON DARINKA

66 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN WIM CLINT

67 WINDELS AXELLE JALISCO

68 BLOCKHUYS FEMKE JAKIRA V/H DEKKER

69 GEERTS JEROEN J-THUNDER VH

70 STAPPAERTS SASCHA URANA

71 VAN MEEUWEN MELANIE ARTYGO

72 KOK- VAN SPAANDONK WILLEKE TOMMELS ZOMAER

73 VERHEYEN CHRISTOPH KRAMBAMBOELLIE

74 TAEYMANS DIMITRI FLOWER VD LIJNSAERD

75 BOONEN LUC JUCATAN V/D ZELM

76 DE RANTER JELKA D.ADERMIE

77 DE KONING DORIEN CORBASSY

78 DE RANTER JELKA D.ADERMIE

79 FRANCKEN YENKA HAZELBERG'S MALAN

80 BELLENS SENNE SAMMADAIRA

81 VAN ROY LEONIE TEQUILA SUNRISE

82 VAN BEEK ROY KALMAN VAN ORCHIDS

83 NOYENS MAUD NANDO

84 WILLEMS KAAT DINO

85 GUISSON AURELIA CASPER JOLY'S

86 GUISSON TRISTAN JERKA

87 VERLEYE SOPHIE DAY DREAMER

88 DE KONINCK AMBER VINO

89 SCHEPERS PAULIEN AMARETTO

90 GEENTJENS SHANY PASQUIMEL

91 VAN DE WATER ISABELLE QUANTO

92 SCHEPERS PAULIEN AMARETTO

93 LAUWERYSEN VICTOR ROCKY

94 MARTENS AMBER DANNY B

95 BROSENS LORANNE JOLY'S AMARYLIS



96 VAN TILBORG GRIET KUMQUAT DE REVES

97 FRANCKEN YENKA JOLY'SGRACE KELLY



1 STAPPAERTS SASCHA URSULA

2 COPPé YARA CEROS

3 KOK- VAN SPAANDONK WILLEKE TOMMELS ZOMAER

4 WINDELS AXELLE COMANCHE

5 GEERTS JEROEN J-THUNDER VH

6 SCHUURMANS STEF JARZOE V/D PERTJESHOEVE

7 DEKKERS NICK JACK FLASH VD GAVERS

8 VAN DE WATER INKE ELIAS

9 TERCEIRA JILLIAN ESCALADA

10 VAN MEEUWEN MELANIE ARTYGO

11 DE CARTIER MARIE HARMONIE

12 TROOST TOON DARINKA

13 WINDELS AXELLE GRINGO VERDI

14 WILLEMS KAAT EARTHWIND VAN DE WERF

15 VAN TILBORG GRIET ZAROLIENTJE

16 MAES YOREN BRILLIANT VAN DE WERF

17 DE TROY STEFFI DéJA VU VAN DE NEERHEIDE

18 VANHOYDONCK NICK DASHIRA VAN DE KATERSHOEVE

19 SMEYERS ANNELIES KANDAHAR

20 HOSEWOL JOYCE JEWEL VZ

21 SCHUEREMANS SOFIE EASY VAN DEN HOEVEN

22 MERTENS JAN KAAROS

23 BOONEN LUC ADDO

24 DE CARTIER IDALIE AFINCO

25 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN WIM JOU BLUE VAN DE LEEUWERK

26 ROMBOUTS LORE CRAZY SUGAR Z

27 TAEYMANS DIMITRI FLORIAN

28 BELLENS HANNE REVE DE CHANTEPIE

29 VERHEYEN CHRISTOPH FOR JEF VD WEZELSE HEIHOEVE

30 COPPé YARA CHANELLE EMETTE

31 DIERCKX WERNER DIOR

32 VINCKX WIM CANTOS

33 GOVAERTS JO KACHMIRA

34 JANSSENS JOHAN BONAPARTE VAN HET BEEKHOF

35 WILLEMS KAAT IBAN VAN DE WERF

36 GIELIS DAVY HAITI

37 GEERTS JEROEN JAPRILLI VH

38 VAN BEEK GUY CALIDA Z

39 VAN BEEK ROY BLUE DREAMS DU TOULTIA

40 DE PELSMAEKER JULIE JINX

41 VAN MENXEL SAM JELENA V/D WOLKENHEIDE

42 DE TROY STEFFI EVIAN VAN DE NEERHEIDE

43 BLEVI DRIES DIABLO MILTOO

44 MAES YOREN ENJOY

45 VANHOYDONCK NICK WINFIELD
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46 SCHOENMAEKERS ANIëLCA HIRCAN

47 DE KONING DORIEN ILLUSION

48 WINDELS AXELLE BINOCHE

49 STAES JOLIEN IDALGO VAN DE BOSLANDHOEVE

50 VERLEYE SOPHIE LOVELY D

51 SCHUEREMANS SOFIE ABBY LANDSMAAT

52 SMEYERS ANNELIES ROBIJN Z

53 WILLEMS KAAT INDINA VAN DE WERF

54 COLEMONT ISOLDE EXCELANTA VAN HET REENHOF

55 COLEMONT ISOLDE EXCELANTA VAN HET REENHOF

56 LUNENBURG JILL ISTANBUL

57 SCHOENMAEKERS LENNERT GUCCI

58 MERTENS JAN KAPRI DE LA DRIE

59 VINCKX WIM JOKO VAN DE RENTHOEVE

60 HUS LUCAS TEMPLETON  Z

61 VANHOYDONCK NICK FAIRLADY VAN DE KATERSHOEVE

62 DIERCKX WERNER EVILETTE VAN BEEK

63 DE CARTIER MARIE NAURETOS XX

64 DEKKERS EVELIEN JACARDO

65 VOERMANS EVELINE JERONIMO

66 VERMEER ASTRID FREEDOM MILTOO

67 VERHEYEN CHRISTOPH HAYA VD WEZELSE HEIHOEVE

68 VAN BEEK ROY HANNEKE VD BROUWERSHOEVE

69 DELARUE DRIES CHOKI DOKI

70 BLEVI DRIES GRAAF ODEVELD

71 DELARUE DRIES CHOKI DOKI

72 JANSSEN STEPHANIE CORDA

73 STAES JOLIEN JIN VAN 'T ARK VAN NOACH

74 FLOREN SUZANNE IRANO

75 GUISSON AURELIA SOLARIS JUSTICE

76 MATCHAVARIANI ALEXI MOONLIGHT DEN TIP

77 VAN BEEK ROY KALMAN VAN ORCHIDS

78 KLAASEN ISRA LIGHTNING VAN DE OUDE SCHEURE

79 VAN OLMEN KATO UNE ETOILE

80 NOYENS MAUD ORKANDO

81 DE KONINCK AMBER VINO

82 SCHEPERS PAULIEN AMARETTO

83 GUISSON TRISTAN JERKA

84 GUISSON AURELIA CASPER JOLY'S

85 MATCHAVARIANI ALEXI GOGOGIRL DEN TIP



1 VERSMISSEN SAM TURBINE Z

2 DIERCKX WERNER EVILETTE VAN BEEK

3 MAES LINE EARTH VAN DE WERF

4 VINCKX WIM JUDY- AN T VAN HET HERDERSHOF

5 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN WIM LUCKYSTAR

6 VAN BEEK ROY BLUE DREAMS DU TOULTIA

7 VAN DE WATER TINNE BARON

8 DE CARTIER IDALIE AFINCO

9 VANSPRINGEL JORIS LIMESTONE

10 VERHEYEN CHRISTOPH HAYA VD WEZELSE HEIHOEVE

11 BREUGELMANS SVEN JEWELS

12 PIEDFORT YONI KEMEDY VDV Z

13 VOERMANS EVELINE JERONIMO

14 BROSENS KAAT FLEUR

15 HUS THOMAS CHABLIS Z

16 VAJDA-DIERCKX BRITT DEBBY

17 GEERTS JEROEN JAPRILLI VH

18 MERTENS JAN DEETRON

19 LUNENBURG JILL DIZIE VAN DE KEMPENHOEVE

20 AERTSEN LEONIE GRANADA VAN DE HOOGHOEVE

21 GIELIS DAVY HAITI

22 DIERCKX WERNER JEUNESSE DE TOXANDRIA

23 DE NIJS STEF GLORIA VAN DE DONKHOEVE

24 DE VITS RUTH VICHY

25 JANSSENS SARAH ZIRVANA

26 VERSMISSEN SAM DINGENA

27 STESSENS JAN INA VAN DE WIJVERS

28 NICASI ASHLEY WINNER K

29 VAN DE VYVER KELLY FLUGEL VAN 'T KLATERVEN

30 DEKKERS EVELIEN FARINA "D"

31 MAES LINE INDINA VAN DE WERF

32 SCHELLEKENS TIM HIRAMO VAN NIEUWENDALE

33 VERHEYEN CHRISTOPH VALENKA

34 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN WIM CASSY BLUE

35 VAN BEEK GUY IDORADO

36 PIEDFORT YONI SJUNNALIE

37 VANSPRINGEL JORIS IMPERIAL VAN DE HOLTAKKERS

38 DE CARTIER MARIE NAURETOS XX

39 VAN BEEK ROY HANNEKE VD BROUWERSHOEVE

40 VINCKX WIM JASMIJN VAN DE RENTHOEVE

41 DIERCKX WERNER JUS D'ORANGE

42 GUISSON TRISTAN VINO

43 GUISSON TRISTAN VINO

PROEF 9 1M15


